

Willard St Reclamation - Bid Results - December 15, 2016				Lazaro Paving Corp.		U.S. Pavement Services		P.J. Albert Inc.		Tasco Construction		Lorusso Corp.		Pecora Contracting		A.J. Virgilio Construction	
Item Number	Item Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Engineer's Unit Price	Total Price	Engineer's Unit Price	Total Price	Engineer's Unit Price	Total Price	Engineer's Unit Price	Total Price	Engineer's Unit Price	Total Price	Engineer's Unit Price	Total Price	Engineer's Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	Roadway Reclamation	SY	1650	\$ 4.50	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 22,275.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 39,600.00
3	Fine Grading & Compacting	SY	1650	\$ 2.60	\$ 4,290.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 4,537.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 5,362.50	\$ 3.60	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,950.00
4	F&I Binder Course (3")	TON	300	\$ 81.00	\$ 24,300.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 122.50	\$ 36,750.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 36,000.00
5	F&I Top Course(1.5")	TON	150	\$ 89.00	\$ 13,350.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 17,700.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 27,450.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 18,000.00
6	F&I Bit. Driveway & Walkway (3")	SY	320	\$ 50.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 12,160.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 14,400.00
7	F&I Conc. Driveway (6")	SY	35	\$ 155.00	\$ 5,425.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,500.00
8	F&I Conc. Walkway (4")	SY	15	\$ 155.00	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,575.00
9	R&R Ex. Conc. Curb	LF	600	\$ 16.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 16,800.00
10	F&I New Conc. Curb	LF	250	\$ 29.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,750.00
11	F&I New Conc. Step	EA	4	\$ 460.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00
12	Adjust Castings, Frame & Grate	EA	14	\$ 275.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 6,860.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 6,440.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,500.00
13	Adjust Gate Boxes	EA	10	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
14	F&I Loam & Seed	SY	500	\$ 10.50	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50,000.00
15	Unclassified Excavation	CY	100	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
16	Additional Gravel Borrow / Refill	CY	100	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00
17	Police Details, Allowance	Hr.	600	\$ 44.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 26,400.00
18	Misc. Work & Cleanup	LS	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 14,925.00	\$ 14,925.00
				\$ 156,055.00		\$ 157,982.50		\$ 173,235.00		\$ 183,702.50		\$ 199,336.00		\$ 204,950.00		\$ 272,900.00	

Corrected math error in RED